
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Name 
Hayden Saunders 
Remy Le Compte 
Harry Manning 
Bailey Smalldon 
Jim Hamon 
Luca Stonebridge 
Daniel Jamieson 
Taya Smit 
Lexi Fletcher 
Archie Manning 
Donna Smith 
Holly Smith 
Maria Blatchford 
Amy  Smith 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
31:00.603 
31:07.968 
32:16.403 
32:44.177 
33:19.755 
39:08.311 
39:21.203 
39:34.025 
40:12.728 
32:46.633 
33:19.856 
37:15.706 
40:22.561 
28:51.343 

Best Tm 
7:40.336 
7:41.873 
7:53.966 
7:56.693 
7:56.684 
9:58.873 
9:38.599 
9:28.020 
9:47.268 
1 1 :2 2 . 5 9 2  
1 0 :2 4 .5 2 1  
1 2 :0 6 . 3 4 6  
1 3 :0 2 . 8 9 9  
1 4 :4 9 . 2 8 8  

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 

MTB Category 
Under 16 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
Under 14 
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Race 2 

Race 

New Course 1.400 km 

18/11/2023 15:35 


